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  It is hereby notified that, on the basis of Main Examination and subsequent 

certificate verification for the posts of Physical Director and Librarian in 

TSWRDC(W) vide Notification Nos. 23/2017 and 24/2017 respectively, the 

candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numbers are provisionally shortlisted for 

Interview at TSPSC Office from 10:00 AM onwards.  

 

Notfn. 
No. 

Name of the 
Post 

Date of 
Prelimi

nary 
Exam 

Date of 
Main Exam 

No. of 
Posts 

No. of 
Candidates 
admitted for 

Oral Test 

Date of 
Interview 

23/2017 

Physical 

Director in 

TSWRDC 

1
0

/0
9

/2
0

1
7
 

13/05/2018  

AN 
21 09 04/10/2018 

24/2017 
Librarian in 

TSWRDC  

12/05/2018 

AN 
21 26 04/10/2018 

 

  The candidates who are provisionally admitted for Interview are required to 

attend along with all Original Certificates, Hall-Ticket, (3) Pass port size photos and 

Verification Certificate which is issued by the Commission at the time of verification 

failing which, they will NOT be admitted in subsequent process of selection. The 

Interview is scheduled on 04/10/2018 in the Commission’s Office, Prathibha Bhavan, 

Opp. Gagan Vihar, M.J. Road, Nampally, Hyderabad. A copy of this result can also be 

seen on the Commission’s Notice Board. 

  The candidates are hereby instructed to give their online zonal preferences i.e., 

Web options on 25/09/2018 and 26/09/2018 failing which their candidature may not be 

considered for selection. 

 Admission of the candidate is purely provisional and Commission reserves the 

right to cancel the candidature of a candidate at any stage, if filing of false information or 

suppression of facts or Conduct not in accordance with the terms and conditions of the 

Notifications is noticed. Hence admission to Interview does not confer ipso facto right for 

Final selection. 

 

HALLTICKET NUMBERS 

 

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR  IN TSWRDC 

 

1723000004 
1723000005 

1723000007 
1723000009 

1723000010 
1723000011 

1723000012 
1723000013 

1723000014 

 

(No. of candidates: 09) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION::HYDERABAD 
 

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR AND LIBRARIAN IN TSWRDC(W) 
NOTIFICATION NO.23/2017 & 24/2017, Dt: 02-06-2017 (GENERAL RECRUITMENT) 

 

LIST OF CANDIDATES QUALIFIED FOR INTERVIEW @1:2  

 

P a g e  | 2 

 

LIBRARIAN  IN TSWRDC 

 

1724000001 
1724000002 
1724000004 
1724000005 
1724000008 

1724000010 
1724000011 
1724000014 
1724000015 
1724000017 

1724000018 
1724000019 
1724000020 
1724000022 
1724000023 

1724000024 
1724000025 
1724000030 
1724000031 
1724000035 

1724000044 
1724000045 
1724000046 
1724000047 
1724000048 

1724000049 

 

(No. of candidates: 26) 

 

Place : Hyderabad.         Sd/- 

Date :   22/09/2018        SECRETARY 

 


